
Place Team Name Bib Type Category Duration Pace

1 The Buzzin' Dozen 21 Full Mixed 23:06:28 6:43

2 UNC's Running RAScals 23 Full Open 26:34:53 7:43

3 E-Team 2 5 Ultra Open 27:47:06 8:04

4 The Rory Lobb's SB 8 Ultra Open 27:55:48 8:07

5 Victorious Secret 33 Full Female 28:11:04 8:11

6 E-Team 5 9 Ultra Open 28:16:30 8:13

7 The OG Runs 30 Full Mixed 28:29:38 8:17

8 Tuna Luna-Tics 41 Full Mixed 28:31:12 8:17

9 E-Team 3 7 Ultra Open 28:55:20 8:24

10 F3 - Island Life 31 Full Open 28:57:21 8:25

11 Chafing the Dream 25 Full Open 28:58:40 8:25

12 E-Team 6 12 Ultra Open 28:59:00 8:25

13 E-Team 1 6 Ultra Open 29:04:59 8:27

14 F3 Davidson Shark Bait 26 Full Open 29:31:04 8:35

15 Nerd Herd 35 Full Open 29:31:17 8:35

16 Challenge to Conquer Cancer 58 Full Open 29:31:48 8:35

17 E-Team 4 11 Ultra Open 29:48:26 8:40

18 Bone In 38 Full Mixed 29:55:39 8:42

19 Skid Marx 32 Full Mixed 29:59:45 8:43

20 Garner Home Team 53 Full Open 30:08:10 8:46

21 F3 NE Wake 42 Full Open 30:12:57 8:47

22 Misfits 47 Full Open 30:18:51 8:48

23 Old Fartleks 43 Full Open 30:37:30 8:54

24 Human Victory Cigars 39 Full Mixed 30:53:46 8:59

25 South Rowan Crazy Runners II 10 Ultra Open 30:56:57 8:59

26 South Rowan Crazy Runners III 14 Ultra Mixed 30:56:58 8:59

27 South Rowan Crazy Runners I 15 Ultra Open 30:56:59 8:59

28 F3 Kinston 37 Full Open 31:03:20 9:02

29 Not Fast just Furious 52 Full Open 31:18:49 9:06

30 Total Depravity Moving on to Perfection 44 Full Open 31:22:08 9:07

Full Results

Official Results For 2021 Tuna Relay /200

Full Team Mixed Category Winner - The OG Runs - 28:29:38 - 8:17 min/mile

Full Team Female CategoryWinner - Victorious Secret - 28:11:04 - 8:11 min/mile

Ultra Team Open Category Winner - E-Team 2 - 27:47:06 - 8:04 min/mile

Ultra Team Mixed Category Winner - South Rowan Crazy Runners III - 30:56:58 - 8:59 min/mile

Solo Runner - 2HundoP - 51:28:35 - 14:58 min/mile - New Course Record!

Overall Winner - The Buzzin' Dozen - 23:06:28 - 6:43 min/mile

Full Team Open Category Winner - UNC's Running RAScals - 26:34:53 - 7:43 min/mile



31 NUE People 62 Full Open 31:26:54 9:08

32 Vans on the Run 45 Full Open 31:37:52 9:11

33 From Raleigh Tuna Sea 49 Full Mixed 31:45:57 9:14

34 Merica 40 Full Open 31:49:00 9:15

35 Smuckers (aks Pele(s)toners) 67 Full Mixed 31:53:12 9:16

36 F3 Sweatshop Always a Thing 48 Full Open 31:55:27 9:17

37 FThree Sheets 13 Ultra Open 32:04:34 9:19

38 Packed in Water 50 Full Open 32:08:22 9:20

39 WTF Happened 65 Full Mixed 32:24:55 9:25

40 Liar Liar Legs on Fire 71 Full Mixed 32:27:42 9:26

41 Runners Formerly Known as Cockmen 63 Full Open 32:33:58 9:28

42 Johnny CUL8R 66 Full Mixed 32:37:58 9:29

43 Six Foot Faster 28 Full Open 32:40:38 9:30

44 Runners Formerly Known as Daveless 34 Full Mixed 32:57:00 9:35

45 Omega12 59 Full Mixed 32:59:38 9:35

46 The Runs 36 Full Mixed 33:03:27 9:36

47 Revenue Runner Service 51 Full Open 33:35:18 9:46

48 In it for the Grin(d) 57 Full Mixed 33:47:55 9:49

49 Holly Springs Fire Rescue 69 Full Open 34:09:09 9:56

50 The Pack Is Back 68 Full Open 34:17:06 9:58

51 That is a HORRIBLE idea...What time? 70 Full Mixed 34:20:00 9:59

52 True Grit 46 Full Mixed 34:35:30 10:03

53 #supergroup 54 Full Open 34:51:29 10:08

54 Salmagundi: The Waffle House Experience 61 Full Mixed 36:12:07 10:31

55 Eye of the Tiger 72 Full Mixed 37:21:57 10:51

56 2 Hundo P 1 Solo Open 51:28:35 14:58

-- I Came On The Tuna 73 Full Open DNF

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 UNC's Running RAScals 23 26:34:53 7:43

2 F3 - Island Life 31 28:57:21 8:25

3 Chafing the Dream 25 28:58:40 8:25

4 F3 Davidson Shark Bait 26 29:31:04 8:35

5 Nerd Herd 35 29:31:17 8:35

6 Challenge to Conquer Cancer 58 29:31:48 8:35

7 Garner Home Team 53 30:08:10 8:46

8 F3 NE Wake 42 30:12:57 8:47

9 Misfits 47 30:18:51 8:48

10 Old Fartleks 43 30:37:30 8:54

11 F3 Kinston 37 31:03:20 9:02

12 Not Fast just Furious 52 31:18:49 9:06

13 Total Depravity Moving on to Perfection 44 31:22:08 9:07

14 NUE People 62 31:26:54 9:08

15 Vans on the Run 45 31:37:52 9:11

16 Merica 40 31:49:00 9:15

Full Team Open Category Results



17 F3 Sweatshop Always a Thing 48 31:55:27 9:17

18 Packed in Water 50 32:08:22 9:20

19 Runners Formerly Known as Cockmen 63 32:33:58 9:28

20 Six Foot Faster 28 32:40:38 9:30

21 Revenue Runner Service 51 33:35:18 9:46

22 Holly Springs Fire Rescue 69 34:09:09 9:56

23 The Pack Is Back 68 34:17:06 9:58

24 #supergroup 54 34:51:29 10:08

-- I Came On The Tuna 73 DNF

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 The Buzzin' Dozen 21 23:06:28 6:43

2 The OG Runs 30 28:29:38 8:17

3 Tuna Luna-Tics 41 28:31:12 8:17

4 Bone In 38 29:55:39 8:42

5 Skid Marx 32 29:59:45 8:43

6 Human Victory Cigars 39 30:53:46 8:59

7 From Raleigh Tuna Sea 49 31:45:57 9:14

8 Smuckers (aks Pele(s)toners) 67 31:53:12 9:16

9 WTF Happened 65 32:24:55 9:25

10 Liar Liar Legs on Fire 71 32:27:42 9:26

11 Johnny CUL8R 66 32:37:58 9:29

12 Runners Formerly Known as Daveless 34 32:57:00 9:35

13 Omega12 59 32:59:38 9:35

14 The Runs 36 33:03:27 9:36

15 In it for the Grin(d) 57 33:47:55 9:49

16 That is a HORRIBLE idea...What time? 70 34:20:00 9:59

17 True Grit 46 34:35:30 10:03

18 Salmagundi: The Waffle House Experience 61 36:12:07 10:31

19 Eye of the Tiger 72 37:21:57 10:51

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Victorious Secret 33 28:11:04 8:11

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 E-Team 2 5 27:47:06 8:04

2 The Rory Lobb's SB 8 27:55:48 8:07

3 E-Team 5 9 28:16:30 8:13

4 E-Team 3 7 28:55:20 8:24

Ultra Team Open Category

Full Team Mixed Category

Full Team Female Category



5 E-Team 6 12 28:59:00 8:25

6 E-Team 1 6 29:04:59 8:27

7 E-Team 4 11 29:48:26 8:40

8 South Rowan Crazy Runners II 10 30:56:57 8:59

9 South Rowan Crazy Runners I 15 30:56:59 8:59

10 FThree Sheets 13 32:04:34 9:19

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 South Rowan Crazy Runners III 14 30:56:58 8:59

Ultra Team Mixed Category


